
Rank Site

1 Archive.org archive.org 1,424,085 51,526 178,000
2 Google (combined) .com .co.uk .de .fr .ca 598,154 34,797 75768
3 Google (US+AU+…) google.com 554,690 30,036 67,600
4 Google Books (US+AU+…) books.google.com 446,242 13,238 22,500
5 New York Times nytimes.com 214,080 25,661 34,800
6 BBC bbc.co.uk 163,735 24,179 34,000
7 Youtube youtube.com 142,110 23,826 38,200
8 The Guardian theguardian.com 107,742 9,479 12,900
9 Oxford University Press ---- 107,668 113,993 145,000
10 Cambridge University Press ---- 76,567 91,626 116,000
11 Internet Movie Database imdb.com 75,255 22,247 28,900
12 Amazon (combined) .com .co.uk .de .fr 62,967 35,215 51,688
13 Los Angeles Times (*) latimes.com 62,338 8,523 11,800
14 The Daily Telegraph telegraph.co.uk 60,969 10,091 14,100
15 Census Bureau (US) census.gov 57,086 23,735 28,400
16 Facebook facebook.com 55,503 14,580 21,900
17 Washington Post washingtonpost.com 52,216 6,903 9,860
18 CNN cnn.com 50,260 11,167 17,700
19 The Independent independent.co.uk 49,382 4,632 6,780
20 Amazon amazon.com 48,163 26,823 41,000
21 Yahoo (US+AU+…) yahoo.com 47,959 9,542 18,200
22 US Geological Survey usgs.gov 41,557 2,449 4,310
23 US Armed Forces (combined) navy|af|army|uscg.mil 39,905 10,963 25,185
24 USA Today usatoday.com 37,704 6,105 10,200
25 Reuters reuters.com 35,791 4,648 7,410
26 Twitter twitter.com 35,735 8,479 14,200
27 Time time.com 34,414 4,504 6,950
28 INSEE (FR) insee.fr 33,014 447 674
29 National Library of Australia nla.gov.au 32,114 2,611 3,880
30 The Times of India timesofindia.indiatimes.com 31,313 6,040 8,330
31 Apple apple.com 30,652 7,311 18,100
32 Library of Congress (US) loc.gov 30,212 4,373 10,500
33 Huffington Post 29,547 4,281 7,210
34 Wall Street Journal wsj.com 28,229 3,579 5,570
35 Google (UK) google.co.uk 27,333 3,209 5,110
36 dailymail.co.uk 27,336 3,818 5,740
37 Rolling Stone rollingstone.com 25,375 2,842 4,220
38 CBC cbc.ca 24,637 5,585 7,400
39 Forbes forbes.com 24,558 5,565 7,870
40 The Hindu thehindu.com 24,004 4,812 6,300
41 Chicago Tribune (*) chicagotribune.com 23,851 3,623 5,490
42 Syndey Morning Herald smh.com.au 22,988 3,391 4,530
43 Bloomberg bloomberg.com 22,970 6,789 9,190
44 National Public Radio npr.org 21,933 4,913 6,840
45 Jstor jstor.org 20,712 3,266 4,730
46 ESPN espn.com 19,309 16,864 21,500
47 NASA nasa.gov 17,713 3,286 9,360
48 US Navy navy.mil 17,246 2,546 6,240
49 Rotten Tomatoes rottentomatoes.com 16,988 2,047 2,960
50 Gouvernement français gouv.fr 15,460 1,641 2,240
51 New York Daily News (*) nydailynews.com 15,454 1,899 3,230
52 Public Broadcasting Service pbs.org 14,446 2,903 4,570
53 Stanford University stanford.edu 13,688 2,742 4,390
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54 ABC News abcnews.go.com 13,543 1,735 3,210
55 CBS News cbsnews.com 13,456 1,655 3,070
56 US Army army.mil 13,398 2,520 5,940
57 FoxNews foxnews.com 13,232 2,254 3,930
58 The Globe and Mail theglobeandmail.com 12,808 1,222 1,720
59 Financial Times ft.com 12,659 2,345 3,370
60 Google (CA) google.ca 11,415 1,188 2,180
61 Wired wired.com 11,377 2,726 3,620
62 Irish Times irishtimes.com 11,213 1,736 2,090
63 Amazon (UK) amazon.co.uk 10,982 5,866 7,700
64 New Yorker newyorker.com 10,214 910 1,450
65 Economist economist.com 10,172 964 1,730
66 US State Department state.gov 10,085 2,950 4,560
67 LinkedIn linkedin.com 8,644 2,451 4,240
68 New York Post nypost.com 8,584 1,104 1,950
69 Business Insider businessinsider.com 8,382 1,075 1,760
70 Gutenberg.org gutenberg.org 8,064 806 2,100
71 The Atlantic theatlantic.com 8,033 700 1,360
72 Vice vice.com 7,814 1,414 2,060
73 Bibliothèque nationale de France bnf.fr 7,668 1,519 3,260
74 Haaretz (Israel) haaretz.com 7,552 1,412 2,080
75 Baltimore Sun baltimoresun.com 7,484 1,401 1,770
76 Der Spiegel speigel.de 7,284 1,110 1,810
77 US Air Force af.mil 7,274 5,496 8,240
78 Google (AU) google.com.au 7,157 576 2,720
79 Salon salon.com 7,121 3,506 6,110
80 CNET cnet.com 7,097 1,340 2,300
81 Sports Illustrated si.com 6,879 3,329 4,280
82 NBC News nbcnews.com 6,854 1,380 2,130
83 TechCrunch techcrunch.com 6,815 1,232 1,700
84 US News & World Report usnews.com 6,651 1,494 2,700
85 Al Jazeera (Qatar) aljazeera.com 6,610 1,634 2,530
86 The Times thetimes.co.uk 6,583 968 1,340
87 Jerusalem Post jpost.com 6,374 1,380 2,160
88 Science sciencemag.com 6,188 582 1,180
89 Politico politico.com 6,007 1,431 2,170
90 Newsweek newsweek.com 5,833 822 1,280
91 British Library bl.uk 5,169 651 1,590
92 The Daily Beast thedailybeast.com 5,142 541 971
93 White House whitehouse.gov 4,920 1,662 3,210
94 Express Tribune tribune.com.pk 4,905 995 1,240
95 Seattle Times seattletimes.com 4,831 675 881
96 Online Computer Library Center oclc.org 4,755 324 588
97 Paste Magazine pastemagazine.com 4,523 927 1,130
98 Deccan Chronicle deccanchronicle.com 4,518 1,268 1,970
99 The Mercury News mercurynews.com 4,466 810 1,130
100 CNBC cnbc.com 4,424 887 1,410
101 Vanity Fair vanityfair.com 4,272 372 625
102 World Bank worldbank.org 4,061 1,027 1,730
103 Miami Herald miamiherald.com 3,982 635 831
104 The Verge theverge.com 3,980 334 578
105 MSNBC msnbc.com 3,955 2,453 3,510
106 Le Monde lemonde.fr 3,729 649 852
107 The Hill thehill.com 3,714 533 806
108 Food and Drug Administration fda.gov 3,701 1,127 2,120
109 New Orleans Times Picayune nola.com 3,573 1,602 2,030
110 Independent Online (SA) iol.co.za 3,466 638 864
111 RT (formerly Russia Today) rt.com 3,372 812 1,200
112 C-Span c-span.org 3,154 534 806
113 Gulf News gulfnews.com 3,143 729 1,290
114 Atlanta Journal Constitution ajc.com 3,136 802 1,050



115 Google (DE) google.de 3,094 207 537
116 Alexa alexa.com 2,978 371 702
117 Le Figaro lefigaro.fr 2,972 565 670
118 St. Louis Post-Dispatch stltoday.com 2,960 913 1,190
119 Google Books (DE) books.google.de 2,660 114 294
120 Amazon (DE) amazon.de 2,655 1,857 2,200
121 The Nation thenation.com 2,632 286 433
122 Jewish Telegraphic Agency jta.org 2,490 419 631
123 National Review nationalreview.com 2,470 275 658
124 Chronicle of Higher Education chronicle.com 2,361 380 537
125 Amazon (CA) amazon.ca 2,297 734 882
126 Deutsche Welle (de) dw.com 2,275 832 1,110
127 The Nation nation.com.pk 2,105 349 496
128 Al Arabiya (Saudi) alarabiya.org 2,090 538 914
129 Las Vegas Review Journal reviewjournal.com 2,081 409 541
130 The Vanguard (NG) vanguardngr.com 2,049 344 411
131 uscg.mil 1,987 401 845
132 US Army Corps of Engineers usace.army.mil 1,945 229 490
133 Mail & Guardian (SA) mg.co.za 1,943 280 427
134 Democracy Now! democracynow.org 1,870 195 363
135 Wikia wikia.com 1,864 117 1,590
136 Libération liberation.fr 1,827 436 639
137 Reddit reddit.com 1,815 512 2,380
138 Frankfurter Allgemeine (DE) faz.net 1,731 422 598
139 Süddeutsche Zeitung (DE) sueddeutsche.de 1,688 422 793
140 Google (FR) google.fr 1,622 157 341
141 Daily Star (Lebanon) dailystar.com.lb 1,586 174 336
142 Home Box Office hbo.com 1,540 436 604
143 The Jewish Chronicle (UK) thejc.com 1,491 274 408
144 Daily Nation (KE) nation.co.ke 1,432 290 356
145 de Volkskrant (NL) Volkskrant.nl 1,423 211 259
146 The Next Web thenextweb.com 1,415 229 302
147 Reason reason.com 1,327 387 683
148 NRC Handelsblad (nl) nrc.nl 1,236 274 349
149 The Times (SA) timeslive.co.za 1,212 193 248
150 London Review of Books lrb.co.uk 1,181 123 245
151 Amazon (FR) amazon.co.fr 1,167 669 788
152 Disney disney.com 1,147 335 434
153 Tass tass.com 1,114 203 374
154 Counterpunch counterpunch.org 1,038 195 410
155 Punch (NG) punchng.com 1,033 190 296
156 Common Dreams commondreams.org 998 252 520
157 Chicago Sun-Times chicago.suntimes.com 988 133 250
158 The Standard (KE) standardmedia.co.ke 961 195 306
159 Electronic Frontier Foundation eff.org 940 183 347
160 Harper’s harpers.org 909 154 225
161 The Namibian (NA) namibian.co.na 890 83 108
162 De Telegraaf (NL) telegraaf.nl 877 192 249
163 This Day (NG) thisdaylive.com 860 206 254
164 Teen Vogue teenvogue.com 854 85 116
165 Southern Poverty Law Center splcenter.org 843 162 296
166 Breitbart breitbart.com 785 179 434
167 ProPublica propublica.org 782 90 157
168 Patheos patheos.com 732 206 301
169 Tageszeitung (DE) taz.de 667 176 316
170 Irish News irishnews.com 637 80 106
171 Middle East Eye middleeasteye.net 627 65 178
172 Press TV presstv.com 593 185 328
173 The East African (KE) theeastafrican.co.ke 568 47 82
174 Africa.com africa.com 542 2,453 364
175 The Star (KE) the-star.co.ke 480 95 109
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176 Daily Maverick (SA) dailymaverick.co.za 385 105 163
177 Telemundo telemundo.com 325 102 150
178 Wikimedia Foundation wmf.org 308 42 100
179 Electronic Intifada electronicintifada.net 265 34 73
180 Agence France Presse afp.com 261 52 99
181 Afrik afrik.com 257 163 180
182 Jacobin Magazine jacobinmag.com 237 29 44
183 Le Monde Diplomatique monde-diplomatique.fr 211 32 56
184 Mediapart mediapart.fr 160 33 45
185 Axios axios.com 148 20 29
186 Reseau Voltaire voltairenet.org 131 20 40
187 Africa is a country africasacountry.com 71 14 20
188 The Baffler thebaffler.org 49 5 6
189 Wikitribune wikitribune.com 7 2 4
190 Gateway Pundit thegatewaypundit.com 7 2 9
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